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Overall Finish List
June 24, 2017

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Joseph Chebet                     Itta Bena  MS         126    26   M       1 Top Fin             27:50.2      6:03/M 
      2    Michah Tirop                      Meridian  MS          125    34   M       1 30‐39               30:00.9      6:31/M 
      3    Slator Richardson                 Montpelier  MS        134    17   M       1 17‐19               31:56.5      6:57/M 
      4    Carter campbell                   Starkville  MS        142    16   M       1 14‐16               32:37.2      7:05/M 
      5    Eli Cappleman                     Starkville  MS        144    16   M       2 14‐16               34:04.3      7:24/M 
      6    Emma Claire James                 Meridian  MS          143    15   F       1 Top Fin             34:05.1      7:25/M 
      7    Caroline Mattox                   Starkville  MS        136    16   F       1 14‐16               34:16.8      7:27/M 
      8    Causey Simmons                    Meridian  MS          114    14   M       3 14‐16               34:23.8      7:28/M 
      9    Cade Smith                        Starkville  MS        139    49   M       1 40‐49               34:46.1      7:33/M 
     10    Erin Fountain                     Meridian  MS          148    24   F       1 20‐29               35:14.9      7:40/M 
     11    Cetin Ozen                        Meridian  MS          138    20   M       1 20‐29               38:10.1      8:18/M 
     12    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS          131    14   M       4 14‐16               38:27.2      8:22/M 
     13    Pete Coore                        Meridian  MS          111    53   M       1 50‐59               38:31.7      8:22/M 
     14    Lindon Ratliff                    Meridian  MS          124    40   M       2 40‐49               38:41.0      8:25/M 
     15    Cameron Garrett                   Meridian  MS          108    15   M       5 14‐16               38:48.1      8:26/M 
     16    John Campbell                     Starkville  MS        137    14   M       6 14‐16               40:28.7      8:48/M 
     17    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          123    20   M       2 20‐29               42:16.7      9:11/M 
     18    Cora Bucurel                      Meridian  MS          105    13   F       1  0‐13               42:41.1      9:17/M 
     19    Ricky Madere                      Meridian  MS          109    37   M       2 30‐39               43:05.1      9:22/M 
     20    Greg Gravell                      Collinsville  MS      110    49   M       3 40‐49               44:05.3      9:35/M 
     21    Rachel Goodman                    Meridian  MS          121    27   F       2 20‐29               44:13.3      9:37/M 
     22    Curtis Bradley                    Meridian  MS          120    33   M       3 30‐39               44:35.6      9:42/M 
     23    Amanda Slayton                    Meridian  MS          118    32   F       1 30‐39               44:44.7      9:43/M 
     24    Ezekiel Hutchinson                Meridian  MS          107    15   M       7 14‐16               46:43.2     10:09/M 
     25    Damon Slutz                       Meridian  MS          130    42   M       4 40‐49               46:58.8     10:13/M 
     26    Alden Slutz                       Meridian  MS          129     9   M       1  0‐13               46:59.0     10:13/M 
     27    Ty Griffin                        Meridian  MS          149    26   M       3 20‐29               47:55.4     10:25/M 
     28    Jared Blalock                     Marion  MS            133    33   M       4 30‐39               48:01.6     10:26/M 
     29    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      117    67   M       1 60‐69               48:37.4     10:34/M 
     30    Sheryl West                       Hickory  MS           106    46   F       1 40‐49               48:38.5     10:34/M 
     31    Becky Smith                       Starkville  MS        141    46   F       2 40‐49               49:51.2     10:50/M 
     32    Rosalba Alonso                    Collinsville  MS      145    45   F       3 40‐49               50:08.5     10:54/M 
     33    Kyle Massey                       Decatur  MS           116    37   M       5 30‐39               50:22.4     10:57/M 
     34    Richard McInnis                   Marion  MS            132    74   M       1 70‐79               51:32.5     11:12/M 
     35    Karen Brown                       Daleville  MS         102    54   F       1 50‐59               51:58.7     11:18/M 
     36    Bud Brown                         Daleville  MS         140    56   M       2 50‐59               51:58.9     11:18/M 
     37    Steve Murphy                      Philadelphia  MS      135    67   M       2 60‐69               53:54.3     11:43/M 
     38    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS       122    41   F       4 40‐49               55:05.7     11:58/M 
     39    Donald Ezell                      Meridian  MS          113    55   M       3 50‐59               55:05.9     11:58/M 
     40    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          127    58   F       2 50‐59               56:29.2     12:17/M 
     41    wendy Campbell                    Starkville  MS        147    12   F       2  0‐13               57:21.0     12:28/M 
     42    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          112    32   F       2 30‐39               58:06.0     12:38/M 
     43    Debbie Young                      Meridian  MS          119    56   F       3 50‐59               59:09.6     12:52/M 
     44    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      128    58   M       4 50‐59               59:36.1     12:57/M 
     45    Cecilia Daniels                   Collinsville  MS      146    23   F       3 20‐29             1:00:01.8     13:03/M 
     46    Francie Brewer                    Stonewall  MS         101    35   F       3 30‐39             1:04:14.3     13:58/M 
     47    Rusty Brewer                      Stonewall  MS         103    36   M       6 30‐39             1:04:15.1     13:58/M 
     48    Patrick Posey                     Carthage  MS          104    57   M       5 50‐59             1:10:45.7     15:23/M 
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Age Group Results
June 24, 2017

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Joseph Chebet                     Itta Bena  MS         126   26        1        27:50.2      6:03/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Emma Claire James                 Meridian  MS          143   15        6        34:05.1      7:25/M

Male 13 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alden Slutz                       Meridian  MS          129    9       26        46:59.0     10:13/M

Female 13 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cora Bucurel                      Meridian  MS          105   13       18        42:41.1      9:17/M 
       2    wendy Campbell                    Starkville  MS        147   12       41        57:21.0     12:28/M

Male 14 to 16

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Carter campbell                   Starkville  MS        142   16        4        32:37.2      7:05/M 
       2    Eli Cappleman                     Starkville  MS        144   16        5        34:04.3      7:24/M 
       3    Causey Simmons                    Meridian  MS          114   14        8        34:23.8      7:28/M 
       4    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS          131   14       12        38:27.2      8:22/M 
       5    Cameron Garrett                   Meridian  MS          108   15       15        38:48.1      8:26/M 
       6    John Campbell                     Starkville  MS        137   14       16        40:28.7      8:48/M 
       7    Ezekiel Hutchinson                Meridian  MS          107   15       24        46:43.2     10:09/M

Female 14 to 16

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Caroline Mattox                   Starkville  MS        136   16        7        34:16.8      7:27/M

Male 17 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Slator Richardson                 Montpelier  MS        134   17        3        31:56.5      6:57/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cetin Ozen                        Meridian  MS          138   20       11        38:10.1      8:18/M 
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       2    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          123   20       17        42:16.7      9:11/M 
       3    Ty Griffin                        Meridian  MS          149   26       27        47:55.4     10:25/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Erin Fountain                     Meridian  MS          148   24       10        35:14.9      7:40/M 
       2    Rachel Goodman                    Meridian  MS          121   27       21        44:13.3      9:37/M 
       3    Cecilia Daniels                   Collinsville  MS      146   23       45      1:00:01.8     13:03/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Michah Tirop                      Meridian  MS          125   34        2        30:00.9      6:31/M 
       2    Ricky Madere                      Meridian  MS          109   37       19        43:05.1      9:22/M 
       3    Curtis Bradley                    Meridian  MS          120   33       22        44:35.6      9:42/M 
       4    Jared Blalock                     Marion  MS            133   33       28        48:01.6     10:26/M 
       5    Kyle Massey                       Decatur  MS           116   37       33        50:22.4     10:57/M 
       6    Rusty Brewer                      Stonewall  MS         103   36       47      1:04:15.1     13:58/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Amanda Slayton                    Meridian  MS          118   32       23        44:44.7      9:43/M 
       2    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          112   32       42        58:06.0     12:38/M 
       3    Francie Brewer                    Stonewall  MS         101   35       46      1:04:14.3     13:58/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cade Smith                        Starkville  MS        139   49        9        34:46.1      7:33/M 
       2    Lindon Ratliff                    Meridian  MS          124   40       14        38:41.0      8:25/M 
       3    Greg Gravell                      Collinsville  MS      110   49       20        44:05.3      9:35/M 
       4    Damon Slutz                       Meridian  MS          130   42       25        46:58.8     10:13/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sheryl West                       Hickory  MS           106   46       30        48:38.5     10:34/M 
       2    Becky Smith                       Starkville  MS        141   46       31        49:51.2     10:50/M 
       3    Rosalba Alonso                    Collinsville  MS      145   45       32        50:08.5     10:54/M 
       4    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS       122   41       38        55:05.7     11:58/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Pete Coore                        Meridian  MS          111   53       13        38:31.7      8:22/M 
       2    Bud Brown                         Daleville  MS         140   56       36        51:58.9     11:18/M 
       3    Donald Ezell                      Meridian  MS          113   55       39        55:05.9     11:58/M 
       4    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      128   58       44        59:36.1     12:57/M 
       5    Patrick Posey                     Carthage  MS          104   57       48      1:10:45.7     15:23/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Karen Brown                       Daleville  MS         102   54       35        51:58.7     11:18/M 
       2    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          127   58       40        56:29.2     12:17/M 
       3    Debbie Young                      Meridian  MS          119   56       43        59:09.6     12:52/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      117   67       29        48:37.4     10:34/M 
       2    Steve Murphy                      Philadelphia  MS      135   67       37        53:54.3     11:43/M

Male 70 to 79
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                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Richard McInnis                   Marion  MS            132   74       34        51:32.5     11:12/M


